
2017 LWV OPRF Calendar of Events

Date Place Description

Thursday, August 31             
1:00 pm

LWV IL Office                        
332 S. Michigan                  
Chicago

Centennial Committee Meeting

Monday, September 11          
7:00 - 8:30 pm 

Marilyn Cantisano’s House Membership Committee Meeting.

Monday, September 11          
5:30 - 6:30 pm 

Executive Board Meeting

Sunday, September 17           
9:00 am - 2:00 pm

Mainstream Pumping Sta.   
6100 River Road               
Hodgkins          

MWRD McCook Reservoir Free Tours.  Call 312-752-6632 or 
email tours@mwrd.org to reserve a space. 

Monday, September 18         
6:30 pm

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm 
130 S. Oak Park Ave.           
Oak Park

Environment Committee Meeting.  All members interesting in 
setting plans/goals for the committee to pursue this year are 
invited.

Tuesday, September 19         
7:00 - 9:00 pm

Oak Park Library                 
834 Lake Street                    
Oak Park

Combined Second Tuesday/Drinks & Dialogue Event. 
Home is a Human Right, short films followed by a panel 
discussion.  Free and open to the public.

Friday, September 22          
9:30 am - 5:00 pm

North Suburban Library   
6340 N. 2nd St.                  
Loves Park

Watershed Game Training Workshop. Must register to 
attend.

Saturday, September 23        
9:30 am - 5:00 pm

North Suburban Library   
6340 N. 2nd St.                  
Loves Park

Watershed Game Training Workshop. Must register to 
attend.

Sunday, September 24            
9:00 am - 2:00 pm

Mainstream Pumping Sta.   
6100 River Road               
Hodgkins          

MWRD McCook Reservoir Free Tours.  Call 312-752-6632 or 
email tours@mwrd.org to reserve a space. 

Tuesday, September 26 National Voter Registration Day!
Tuesday, September 26           
5:30 - 6:30 pm 

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm 
130 S. Oak Park Ave.           
Oak Park

September Board Meeting. Members are welcome to attend.

Thursday, September 28        
7:00 pm

Peggy Kell’s House Voter Service Committee Meeting. All members interested in 
setting plans/goals for the upcoming year are invited.

Sunday, October 1                
9:00 am - 2:00 pm

Mainstream Pumping Sta.   
6100 River Road               
Hodgkins          

MWRD McCook Reservoir Free Tours.  Call 312-752-6632 or 
email tours@mwrd.org to reserve a space. 

Tuesday, October 10            
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Executive Board Meeting

Wednesday, October 11       
11:30am - 1:30 pm

Union League Club             
53 West Jackson Blvd.        
Chicago

State of the State Luncheon. 

Sunday, October 15              
9:00 am - 2:00 pm

Mainstream Pumping Sta.   
6100 River Road               
Hodgkins          

MWRD McCook Reservoir Free Tours.  Call 312-752-6632 or 
email tours@mwrd.org to reserve a space. 

Tuesday, October 24              
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm 
130 S. Oak Park Ave.           
Oak Park

October Board Meeting. Members are welcome to attend.

Saturday, November 6    Chicago Moderator Training for LWV Candidate Forums
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